
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF APRIL 2007
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 15-2-15 3 10  0 175339 025926 DELHI CENTRAL 321A3  4 04-2007

 15 3-1 0 4  0 125339 025927 DELHI COSMOPOLITAN 321A3  4 01-2007

 77 32 0 0 32  0 455339 025928 DELHI KAROL BAGH 321A3  4 02-2007

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155339 025930 DELHI UNITED 321A3  6 03-2007

 57 7-1 0 8  0 505339 025932 DELHI GREATER KAILASH 321A3  4 04-2007

 45 9-4 0 7  6 365339 025951 ROHTAK 321A3  4 04-2007

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175339 028166 NEW DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN 321A3  6 03-2007

 24-1-2 0 1  0 255339 033774 SIRSA 321A3  4 04-2007

 37 17-1 0 18  0 205339 034059 FATEHABAD 321A3  4 02-2007

 50 4 0 0 4  0 465339 037549 DELHI PUNJABI BAGH 321A3  4 04-2007

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375339 037995 HANSI 321A3  4 11-2006

 36-2-20 0 17  1 385339 038721 BAHADURGARH TOWN 321A3  4 04-2007

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125339 040926 DELHI JANAKPURI CENTRAL 321A3  7

 17-2-2 0 0  0 195339 041583 DELHI MAYAPURI 321A3  4 02-2007

 15 7 0 0 7  0 85339 042342 NEW DELHI RAAJDHANI 321A3  4 04-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185339 043410 DELHI VIRAT 321A3  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255339 044254 DELHI CONTINENTAL 321A3  4

 40 1 0 0 1  0 395339 044394 RATTIA TOWN 321A3  4 03-2007

 15 1 0 0 1  0 145339 045210 DELHI ARISTOCRAT 321A3  4 04-2007

 24 3-1 1 3  0 215339 048921 HISSAR GREATER 321A3  4 04-2007

 15-3-3 0 0  0 185339 049178 DELHI DELHITES 321A3  4 02-2007

 5-3-3 0 0  0 85339 049274 DELHI NARAIN VIHAR 321A3  4 10-2006

 35 7-2 0 9  0 285339 050908 SIRSA CENTRAL 321A3  4 04-2007

 20 6 0 0 5  1 145339 050948 NEW DELHI REGENCY 321A3  4 10-2006

 35 18 0 0 18  0 175339 051726 NEW DELHI UNITED 321A3  4 04-2007

 39 3 0 0 3  0 365339 051971 DELHI VIKRAM 321A3  4 02-2007

 61 35 0 0 35  0 265339 052033 HISSAR CENTRAL 321A3  4 02-2007

 27 8-6 0 14  0 195339 052112 BHUNA 321A3  4 04-2007

 17 2 0 0 2  0 155339 052801 HISSAR CITY 321A3  4 02-2007

 15-13-13 0 0  0 285339 053516 SIRSA STAR 321A3  4 01-2007

 38 22 0 0 22  0 165339 054649 DELHI KEERTY 321A3  4 04-2007

 33 3-3 0 6  0 305339 056106 DELHI WEST 321A3  4 04-2007

 28-1-4 1 2  0 295339 056753 HISSAR FORT 321A3  4 04-2007

 54 2 0 0 2  0 525339 056765 BHIWANI 321A3  4 01-2007

 25-1-4 0 3  0 265339 057167 DELHI PRABHAT 321A3  4 04-2007

 28 13 0 0 13  0 155339 057428 RANIA 321A3  4 02-2007

 6-3-14 0 11  0 95339 057668 DELHI CITY 321A3  4 03-2007

 7-4-6 0 2  0 115339 057784 NEW DELHI HIMGIRI 321A3  4 01-2007
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 16 0-2 0 2  0 165339 058831 DELHI MAHANAGAR ROYAL 321A3  4 03-2007

 37 10-1 0 11  0 275339 058950 UKLANA MANDI 321A3  4 02-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105339 059146 JAKHAL MANDI 321A3  7 10-2006

 19 4 0 0 4  0 155339 060401 BARWALA CITY 321A3  4 04-2007

 16-6-6 0 0  0 225339 061216 ROHTAK CITY 321A3  4 10-2006

 25 10 0 0 10  0 155339 061295 DELHI MADHUBAN 321A3  4 04-2007

 38 0 0 0 0  0 385339 061321 RATTIA CITY 321A3  4

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305339 061727 SIRSA CITY 321A3  4 01-2007

 36 10 0 0 9  1 265339 062739 DELHI KIRAN 321A3  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205339 063659 SIRSA ACTIVE 321A3  4

 67 26 0 0 26  0 415339 064021 ROHTAK FORT 321A3  4 04-2007

 18 3-5 0 3  5 155339 064937 NEW DELHI INDRAPRASTHA 321A3  4 03-2007

 16 8 0 0 8  0 85339 066537 HISAR SUPREME 321A3  4 02-2007

 35 14 0 0 14  0 215339 066983 HISAR GAURAV 321A3  4 04-2007

 16-7-7 0 0  0 235339 068617 NEW DELHI PRERNA 321A3  4 12-2006

 25 10 0 0 10  0 155339 076088 HISAR REGENCY 321A3  4 02-2007

 20-3-6 0 3  0 235339 077599 MANDI DABWALI SUPREME 321A3  4 04-2007

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215339 077600 DELHI KAROL BAGH UNITED 321A3  4

 17-4-6 0 0  2 215339 077697 RORI GREATER 321A3  4 02-2007

 11-4-5 0 1  0 155339 077706 SIRSA SUPREME 321A3  4 07-2006

 22 5-18 0 11  12 175339 077892 DELHI JAGRITI 321A3  4 03-2007

 0-23-31 0 0  8 235339 078241 JIND CITY 321A3  6 03-2007

 25 12 0 0 11  1 135339 082550 NEW DELHI GITANJALI 321A3  4 04-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205339 083069 NEW DELHI GAURAV 321A3  6 03-2007

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375339 084080 BHIWANI CITY 321A3  4

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205339 086121 NEW DELHI SARTHAK 321A3  4 01-2007

 17-3-5 0 2  0 205339 086126 DELHI SUPREME 321A3  4 01-2007

 20 0-3 0 3  0 205339 088984 RANIA ROYAL 321A3  4 01-2007

 16-1-1 0 0  0 175339 089052 HISAR E FIROZA 321A3  4 04-2007

 18-10-10 0 0  0 285339 089072 SIRSA ROYAL 321A3  4 11-2006

 35 15-3 0 18  0 205339 089340 ROHTAK BRIGHT 321A3  4 03-2007

 20 3-3 0 4  2 175339 089543 SIRSA BRIGHT 321A3  4 04-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205339 090242 SAMPLA 321A3  4

 31 12-5 2 13  2 195339 095901 MANDI DABWALI AKS 321A3  4 04-2007

 19-1-9 1 5  2 205339 096552 DELHI DWARKA 321A3  4 04-2007

 25 25-7 1 30  1 05339 097556 DELHI ANGELS 321A3  4 04-2007

 29 29-4 2 31  0 05339 097557 DELHI IPEX 321A3  4 03-2007

 25 25-2 14 13  0 05339 097657 NEW DELHI GOLDEN 321A3  4 02-2007

 50 50-1 2 49  0 05339 097819 ROHTAK ASHTA 321A3  4 02-2007

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05339 097832 NARWANA 321A3  4 10-2006
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 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098288 DELHI CROWN 321A3  5 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098301 DELHI HARI NAGAR 321A3  5 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098302 DELHI AARTI 321A3  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098330 NEW DELHI PACHIM VIHAR 321A3  5 01-2007

 26 26 0 0 26  0 05339 098331 SIRSA GALAXY 321A3  5 04-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098332 DELHI FEDERAL 321A3  5 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098477 HISAR UNITED 321A3  5 02-2007

 31 31-1 0 32  0 05339 098478 JIND TOWN 321A3  5 04-2007

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05339 098560 DELHI ASHOK FORT 321A3  5 03-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098561 DELHI KIRAN GALAXY 321A3  5 03-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098562 DELHI ANAND NIKETAN 321A3  5 03-2007

 35 35 0 0 35  0 05339 098563 DELHI SUVIDHA KUNJ 321A3  5 04-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05339 098564 DELHI BHAGWAN NAGAR 321A3  5 03-2007

 22 22 0 0 22  0 05339 098616 RANIA GRACE 321A3  5 02-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  92  890  44  28 -302  660  2,304 1,644
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5339

Club Date StatusClub Name

025930 CANCELLED CLUB03-2007DELHI UNITED

028166 CANCELLED CLUB03-2007NEW DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN

040926 STATUS QUO12-2006DELHI JANAKPURI CENTRAL

059146 STATUS QUO03-2007JAKHAL MANDI

078241 STATUS QUO01-2007JIND CITY

078241 CANCELLED CLUB03-2007JIND CITY

083069 CANCELLED CLUB03-2007NEW DELHI GAURAV

096552 GOOD STANDING07-2006DELHI DWARKA

097556 NEWLY CHARTERED07-2006DELHI ANGELS

097556 GOOD STANDING10-2006DELHI ANGELS

097557 GOOD STANDING10-2006DELHI IPEX

097657 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2006NEW DELHI GOLDEN

097657 GOOD STANDING11-2006NEW DELHI GOLDEN

097819 NEWLY CHARTERED10-2006ROHTAK ASHTA

097819 GOOD STANDING01-2007ROHTAK ASHTA

097832 NEWLY CHARTERED10-2006NARWANA

097832 GOOD STANDING01-2007NARWANA

098288 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007DELHI CROWN

098301 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007DELHI HARI NAGAR
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098302 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007DELHI AARTI

098330 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007NEW DELHI PACHIM VIHAR

098331 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007SIRSA GALAXY

098332 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007DELHI FEDERAL

098477 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007HISAR UNITED

098478 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007JIND TOWN

098560 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2007DELHI ASHOK FORT

098561 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2007DELHI KIRAN GALAXY

098562 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2007DELHI ANAND NIKETAN

098563 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2007DELHI SUVIDHA KUNJ

098564 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2007DELHI BHAGWAN NAGAR

098616 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007RANIA GRACE

Page 5 of 5Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo


